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Name Role Email
Professor Jennifer Westacott AO Chancellor PID@westernsydney.edu.au
Distinguished Professor George Williams AO Vice-Chancellor and President PID@westernsydney.edu.au
Dr Ruth Townsend Director, Complaint Management and Resolution and University Disclosure Coordinator r.townsend@westernsydney.edu.au
Mr Philip Maloney General Counsel and University Secretary P.Maloney@westernsydney.edu.au
Ms Elisabeth Burn Executive Director, Internal Audit and Risk E.Burn@westernsydney.edu.au
Mr Matthew Bond Executive Director, Employment Experience matthew.bond@westernsydney.edu.au  
Ms Liz Chan Executive Officer, Office of the University Secretary l.chan@westernsydney.edu.au
Mr Darren Greentree Vice President and Chief Financial Officer and Provost, Hawkesbury Campus D.Greentree@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Gabrielle Drake Interim Dean, School of Social Sciences and Provost, Liverpool Campus G.Drake@westernsydney.edu.au
Dr Douglas Foster Provost, Vietnam Campus d.foster@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Michele Simons Dean, School of Education and Provost, Bankstown Campus michele.simons@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Sarah Lewis Dean, School of Health Sciences and Provost, Campbelltown Campus sarah.lewis@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Yang Xiang Deputy Dean, School of Engineering, Design and Built Environment and Provost, Penrith Campus Y.Xiang@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor John Juriansz Director, Whitlam Institute and Provost, Parramatta South Campus j.juriansz@westernsydney.edu.au
Dr Nicolene Murdoch Pro Vice-Chancellor Transnational Education & Partnerships and Provost, Surabaya campus N.Murdoch@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Meg Smith Deputy Dean, School of Business and Provost, Parramatta CBD Precinct meg.smith@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Kate Stevens Director, The MARCS Institute and Provost, Westmead Campus kj.stevens@westernsydney.edu.au
Mr Glenn Campbell Chief Executive Officer, The College Glenn.Campbell@westernsydney.edu.au
Ms Angie Atkinson General Manager, Western Sydney University Early Learning Ltd A.Atkinson@westernsydney.edu.au 
Ms Marion Jones Chief Property and Commercial Officer ml.jones@westernsydney.edu.au
Mr Mario Milanovic Executive Director, Finance M.Milanovic@westernsydney.edu.au
Ms Julia Haremza Director, Risk J.Haremza@westernsydney.edu.au
Dr Geethani Nair Director, Vocational Education Training (VET) and senior employee at Sydney Olympic Park campus Geethani.Nair@westernsydney.edu.au


